
 

2025 

702911118

0096265902040 

0096265902051

info@jocc.org.jo 

https://www.jocc.org.jo

 

 

 

 

 

3014

0097126177120

0097126339210 

o@fcciuae.aeinf

https://uaechambers.com

 

 

248 

0097317380009 

mailto:info@jocc.org.jo
https://www.jocc.org.jo/
mailto:info@fcciuae.ae
https://uaechambers.com/


2 

0097317380123

Bahera@bahrainchamber.bh

http://www.bcci.bh

 

41003

0021671809890

:0021671809889

hkaroui21@gmail.com;majoul.s.uac@gmail.com

https://www.utica.org.tn

 

1001

 0021321964232

0021321437146

dehanekhaled@yahoo.fr;zhocinedz@gmail.com  

http://www.caci.dz

84

0025321351070 

0025321350096

ccd@ccd.dj;ccd@intnet.dj

d.djhttp://www.cc

 

mailto:Bahera@bahrainchamber.bh
http://www.bcci.bh/
mailto:hkaroui21@gmail.com;majoul.s.uac@gmail.com
https://www.utica.org.tn/
mailto:dehanekhaled@yahoo.fr;zhocinedz@gmail.com
http://www.caci.dz/
mailto:ccd@ccd.dj;ccd@intnet.dj
http://www.ccd.dj/


3 

1668311474

00966112182222 

00966112182111 

info@fsc.org.sa;auichambers@fsc.org.sa;aalomran@fsc.org.sa

http://www.fsc.org.sa

1758

 00249183431286 

00249183431280

info@sudabiz.org;amira3m@yahoo.com

   http://www.sudabiz.org

 

 

 

5909

00963113337344

00963113331127

trade@mail.sy-fscc.syr@gmail.com;syr 

http://www.fedcommsyr.sy 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:info@fsc.org.sa;auichambers@fsc.org.sa;aalomran@fsc.org.sa
http://www.fsc.org.sa/
mailto:info@sudabiz.org;amira3m@yahoo.com
http://www.sudabiz.org/
http://www.sudabiz.org/
mailto:fscc.syr@gmail.com;syr-trade@mail.sy
http://www.fedcommsyr.sy/


4 

00252615549852

abdinasirjimalem@gmail.com;info@somalichamber.so

http://somalichamber.so 

 

 

 

3388 

009647810612135

0096417192479 

ficcbaghdad@yahoo.com;sec.general@ficc.org.iq

http://www.ficc.org.iq

 

 

1400112

0096824707653

0096824781443 

haritha.busaidi@omanchamber.om

https://omanchamber.om

 

 

 

 

mailto:abdinasirjimalem@gmail.com;info@somalichamber.so
http://somalichamber.so/
mailto:ficcbaghdad@yahoo.com;sec.general@ficc.org.iq
http://www.ficc.org.iq/
mailto:haritha.busaidi@omanchamber.om
https://omanchamber.om/


5 

    

11

0097022985556 

0097022982757 

chambers.org-chambers.org;jamal.jawabreh@pal-info@pal

chambers.org-http://www.pal

 

 

402- 

0097444678237 

0097444661697

info@qcci.org;bassam@qcci.org

http://qatarchamber.com

77513008

0096522300000

0096522300074

kcci@kcci.org.kw;aziza@kcci.org.kw

http://kuwaitchamber.org.kw

 

mailto:info@pal-chambers.org;jamal.jawabreh@pal-chambers.org
http://www.pal-chambers.org/
mailto:info@qcci.org;bassam@qcci.org
http://qatarchamber.com/
mailto:kcci@kcci.org.kw;aziza@kcci.org.kw
http://kuwaitchamber.org.kw/


6 

111801

009611353390

009611341328

fed.org.lb-president@ccib.org.lb;fccial@cci

fed.org.lb-http://www.cci

 

 

00218213622985

00218213351362

info@gucc.ly

http://glucc.ly

 

73

0020228105011

0020228105010

fedcoc@hotmail.com;a.wakil@wakalex.com

http://www.fedcoc.org.eg

  

 

mailto:president@ccib.org.lb;fccial@cci-fed.org.lb
http://www.cci-fed.org.lb/
mailto:info@gucc.ly
http://glucc.ly/
mailto:fedcoc@hotmail.com;a.wakil@wakalex.com
http://www.fedcoc.org.eg/


7 

 

21810001

00212537766621

00212537767896

fcmcisdirecteur@gmail.com;narjissloubaris@gmail.com 

http://www.fcmcis.ma

 

 

215

0022245252214

0022245240507

.fr;abderrahmanehamza@yahoo.froumar_fall@yahoo

https://cciam.mr

16992

009671265038

009671261269

ye.org-rwn_jamal@yahoo.com;info@fycci

.orgye-http://www.fycci

 

 

 

mailto:fcmcisdirecteur@gmail.com;narjissloubaris@gmail.com
http://www.fcmcis.ma/
mailto:oumar_fall@yahoo.fr;abderrahmanehamza@yahoo.fr
https://cciam.mr/
mailto:rwn_jamal@yahoo.com;info@fycci-ye.org
http://www.fycci-ye.org/


8 

283711 

00961-1-826021/22/23/24/27/28/29/30  

 00961826020

lb.uac@uac.org.lb;admin@uac.org 

org.org-https://uac 

 

mailto:uac@uac.org.lb;admin@uac.org.lb
https://uac-org.org/

